Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN Edge-1088-16-IH

Date Collected: ~ 07/20/2016

Collected By: Nicholas Coon

Date Received: 07/20/2016

Date Analyzed:  07/27/2016

Analyzed By: Peter P. Argyrakis
Signature: JRlmgat=
Analyte: Pb Water

Analytical Method EPA 200.9

NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID# /
Lab ID#

1A
2439126

1B
2439127

2A
2439128

2B
2439129

Blank
2439130

BDL = Below Detectable Limits
Liability Limited to Cost of Analysis
Results Applicable to Those Items Tested

Sample Location

Gym Sink in Concession Area

Gym Sink in Concession Area

Gym Fountain by Football Locker
Room

Gym Fountain by Football Locker
Room

Not Applicable

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water Blank

Client:

Page 1 of 1

RegCom
245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL <0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L
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